133 and 233
Light Commercial & Commercial Regulator
The 133 and 233 regulators are designed for light commercial
and commercial uses such as industries and heating plants, as
well as for all installations where accurate pressure control, easy
adjustment and fast response times are required, such as for
burners, industrial ovens, boilers, etc.
Key Benefits

	 DN 50 flanged version of regulator 233,
	 when fitted with type 033 SSV.
Type Designation
 XX-
133
233
 XX-  X-  XXX-
Variant
Type
8
12
n Max. inlet pressure (see brochure)
31 Without safety devices
32 SRV
34 Gas loss protection*
36 Gas loss protection* and SRV
With type I or II SSV
61 OPSO
62 OPSO and SRV
64 OPSO and UPSO
66 OPSO, UPSO and SRV
630 OPSO and safety diaphragm
650 OPSO, UPSO and safety diaphragm
With type 033 SSV
71 OPSO
72 OPSO and SRV
77 OPSO, gas loss protection* and SRV
730 OPSO and safety diaphragm
770 OPSO, gas loss protection* and safety diaphragm
*Available only on 133 regulator
Information to be specified
when ordering:
	» Regulator type code
	» Body size and connections
	» Minimum and maximum inlet
pressures
	» Outlet pressure range
	» Outlet pressure setting
	» OPSO setting*
	» UPSO setting*
* (if requested)
115-099-4020 AGR 133 & 233 Brochure DUS.AGR.EN.003.AA
09.23
© 2023 Dresser Utility Solutions GmbH – All rights reserved. Dresser Utility
Solutions reserves the right to make changes in specifications and features
shown herein, or discontinue the product described at any time without notice
or obligation. Contact your Dresser Utility Solutions representative for the most
current information. The Dresser Logo and all Trademarks containing the term
“Dresser” are the property of Dresser, LLC, a subsidiary of Baker Hughes.
Actaris™ is a trademark owned by Itron, Inc. and used under license.
Dresser Utility Solutions GmbH
Hardeckstr. 2
76185 Karlsruhe
T: +49 (0)721 / 5981 - 100